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Hengyi Industries Sdn Bhd
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Company Duty Schedule (Aug 2020)
AFEEYR (2020.08)

HENGYI
Record No. HYBN-T6-01-0011-008-2020
ggfﬂg% +673-8388158 'S;J%dEDﬁj‘qte 2019.07.26
Date / Ii}jil First Contact Mobilg No. SeconQContact Mobilg No.
Person E{HIEA T Person MIfEYEAN LT
1Aug | Sat &N A¥E IR 3 A 8383888 Fhidk 8201822
1Aug | SatFEHIN W &AiE 8154566 X AR 8276020
2Aug | Sun.2HIH A PR AR 8316857 {Z3)i) 8150822
2 Aug | Sun.2HIH L /N 8239352 V7K % 8201535
3 Aug Mon. /2 ] — M 8120886 P o % 8180979
4 Aug Tue B2 — e 8263002 HB e 8270919
5 Aug Wed. & #1 = FKRE 8200288 it 8191577
6 Aug Thu. 2 #PY AE 8391383 Tk A 8163317
7 Aug Fri. 2370 AR 8161563 Gk 8188723
8 Aug | Sat 2N AL BHEL 8291898 TR 8237326
8 Aug | Sat 2iiyN WL VF A 8268068 KEEM 8305177
9Aug | Sun.ZMIH HIE FHRE 8190201 TR 8286155
9Aug | Sun.Z2MIH #E 2= 7210298 s 8123671
10 Aug Mon. £ — Alan Goh 8720388 4l 8237186
11 Aug Tue 2] — By PR 7295468 Ht & 8137031
12 Aug Wed. £ 1 = LR 8215966 fif) 2 BR 8270685
13 Aug Thu. £ #1170 TR U6 lgge 8210890 GISE)7 8203330
14 Aug Fri. 2T & iE 8154566 X AR 8276020
15 Aug | Sat 2N AHIE 3% A 8383888 fihidk 8201822
15 Aug | Sat2Hi/N RHE R AR 8316857 {Z3)i) 8150822
16 Aug | Sun.2#IH AUt N 8239352 7K % 8201535
16 Aug | Sun.Z2IH 7 ZHEM 8120886 VEpIIE=S 8138730




Hengyi Industries Sdn Bhd H&ELW (OCE) BRAE
“ Company Duty Schedule (Aug 2020)
AREEHFR (2020.08)
HENGYI
Record No. HYBN-T6-01-0011-008-2020
ggfﬂg% +673-8388158 'S;J%dEDﬁj‘qte 2019.07.26
Date / Ii}jil First Contact Mobilg No. SeconQContact Mobilg No.
Person E{HIEA T Person MIfEYEAN LT

17 Aug Mon. /2 ] — ey 8263002 Al 4E 8270919
18 Aug Tue &1 — FKE 8200288 1Lt 8191577
19 Aug Wed. £ #1 = AHE 8391383 Tk A 8163317
20 Aug | Thu 200 [t B Fx 8161563 Gk 8188723
20 Aug | Thu DY %L BHER 8291898 I SinrEa 8237326
21 Aug Fri. 2370 VFREAX 8268068 KEEM 8305177
22 Aug | Sat 2N AL FARA 8190201 T 8286155
22 Aug | Sat. 2N L 2= 7210298 e 8123671
23 Aug | Sun.ZH H¥E Alan Goh 8720388 4l 8237186
23 Aug | Sun.EMH %I BN B 7295468 Ht & 8137031
24 Aug Mon. 2 ] — GAAR 8215966 fif) 2 BR 8270685
25 Aug Tue B TV 8210890 i1 %2304 8203330
26 Aug Wed. 2 i = KA 8154566 X AR 8276020
27 Aug Thu. 2 #1Y RE-YIN 8316857 (Z1 8150822
28 Aug Fri. 2370 /N 8239352 N 7K % 8201535
29 Aug | Sat 2N FHE Wz 8383888 fihitt 8201822
29 Aug | Sat. 2N L AR 8120886 VepJlES 8138730
30 Aug | Sun.EHIH A¥E 1R 8263002 Alte 8270919
30 Aug | Sun.EHIH ®¥r FKE 8200288 Tt 8191577
31 Aug Mon. 2 H#— AHE 8391383 KA 8163317

Remarks: in case of annual leave or business trip, please arrange someone else to take over

inadvance. . QDA o] [ AR B 225 SR D S RSN A BE, IR AT BN S B HE AR




